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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Gabrielle Koehlhoeffer
Snarky Puppy

Ivo Neame

Circo Cruz

Robert Kennedy

A Certain Attitude
Nick Maclean Quartet *
Phil DeGreg Trio
Stacey Kent

Eric Alexander

Hour #2

Ashley Summers*

The Hughes Smith Quintet
Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet
FORQ

Naughty Professor

Alex Sipiagin

Jeff Golub

Renaud Louis-Servais
Alexander Abreu

Harold Little

Song Title

10,000 KM
Jambone

Ghost Shadow
Rio de Janeiro
Alligator Strut
Pressing the Issue
One Finger Snap
West Gateway
Make It Up

But Here's The Thing

True North
The Runaround
Shakey Leg Pt.2
Cowabunghole
Mirrors

Bergen Road
Manteca
Gimmick
Prohibido

East of the River

Album

Gasy Jazz Project
We Like It Here
Moksha

Rio de Janeiro (single)
Closer To Home

A Certain Attitude
Rite of Ascension
Queen City Blues

| Know | Dream
Song of No Regrets

True North
Motion
Smilessence
Thréq
Identity
Moments

Record Label
Independent
GroundUP
Edition Records
Farol Mdsica, Lda.
Independent
Independent
Browntasaureas Records
Independent
Okeh

HighNote

Ears & Eyes Records
Self-Released

Ivory Hornz

Ground Up
Self-Released

Criss Cross Jazz

The Best Jazz Fusion (various artis Warner Music Group

Guitar Addiction 2
Prohibido

Akoben

Self-Released
Self-Released

Unigek Sound Records

Year
2018
2014
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

2017

Track Time
7:49
5:07
4:45
2:32
7:26
4:14
4:34
4:44
4:57
6:11

7:31
4:54
6:34
5:57
5:02
8:39
4:22
5:48
4:25

3:59



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 54:59 in a format in 1 file named

mijt_episode_103_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will
not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming
a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_103_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:54)
mjt_episode_103_seg_2.mp3 (time 14:34)
mijt_episode_103_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:13)
mijt_episode_103_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:45)
mjt_episode_103 seg_5.mp3 (time 20:30)
mijt_episode_103_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:24)
Total Running Time: 1:54:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_103_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:12
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