MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #103 WEEK OF 1-22-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Gabrielle Koehlhoeffer	10,000 KM	Gasy Jazz Project	Independent	2018	7:49
Snarky Puppy	Jambone	We Like It Here	GroundUP	2014	5:07
Ivo Neame	Ghost Shadow	Moksha	Edition Records	2018	4:45
Circo Cruz	Rio de Janeiro	Rio de Janeiro (single)	Farol Música, Lda.	2018	2:32
Robert Kennedy	Alligator Strut	Closer To Home	Independent	2018	7:26
A Certain Attitude	Pressing the Issue	A Certain Attitude	Independent	2018	4:14
Nick Maclean Quartet *	One Finger Snap	Rite of Ascension	Browntasaureas Records	2017	4:34
Phil DeGreg Trio	West Gateway	Queen City Blues	Independent	2017	4:44
Stacey Kent	Make It Up	I Know I Dream	Okeh	2017	4:57
Eric Alexander	But Here's The Thing	Song of No Regrets	HighNote	2017	6:11

Hour #2

HOUI WE					
Ashley Summers*	True North	True North	Ears & Eyes Records	2017	7:31
The Hughes Smith Quintet	The Runaround	Motion	Self-Released	2018	4:54
Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet	Shakey Leg Pt.2	Smilessence	Ivory Hornz	2018	6:34
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	2017	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	2017	5:02
Alex Sipiagin	Bergen Road	Moments	Criss Cross Jazz	2017	8:39
Jeff Golub	Manteca	The Best Jazz Fusion (vario	ous artis Warner Music Group	2017	4:22
Renaud Louis-Servais	Gimmick	Guitar Addiction 2	Self-Released	2016	5:48
Alexander Abreu	Prohibido	Prohibido	Self-Released	2017	4:25
Harold Little	East of the River	Akoben	Uniqek Sound Records	2017	3:59

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 54:59 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_103_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will

not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_103_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:54)

mjt_episode_103_seg_2.mp3 (time 14:34)

mjt_episode_103_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:13)

mjt_episode_103_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:45)

mjt_episode_103 seg_5.mp3 (time 20:30)

mjt_episode_103_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:24)

Total Running Time: 1:54:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_103_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:12

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday